OUTDOOR TRACK FIELD ALL TIME LIST - MALE

All Time Qutdoor 800 Meter List

Name

Top 5 Individuals

1 Dylan Capwell

School

Monmouth University

2 Langille, Andrew

3 Palmer, Ford Monmouth University
4 Leight, Alex Monmouth University
Top 10 Times

1 Dylan Capwell Monmouth University
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2 Dylan Capwell
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11 Langille, Andrew

12 Langille, Andrew
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1:50.33f
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1:48.14f
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1:50.18f

1:50.33f

1:50.63f

Meet

NCAA Regionals - Finals

Princeton Larry Ellis
IC4A Championships

Princeton Quad Meet

NCAA Regionals - Finals

MAAC Championships
NCAA Regionals - Finals
NCAA Regionals - Trials
NCAA Championships
Virginia Challenge
NCAA Regionals - Trials
Princeton Larry Ellis
Princeton Quad Meet
Colonial Relays
Princeton Larry Ellis

MAAC Championships



OUTDOOR TRACK FIELD ALL TIME LIST - MALE

All Time Qutdoor 1500 Meter List

Name

Top 5 Individuals

1 Palmer, Ford

2 Langille, Andrew

3 Leight, Alex

Top 10 Times

1 Palmer, Ford

2 Palmer, Ford
3 Palmer, Ford
4 Palmer, Ford

5 Palmer, Ford
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Langille, Andrew
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Leight, Alex
8 Leight, Alex
9 Palmer, Ford
10 Leight, Alex

11 DeBlasio, Garth

School

Monmouth University

Monmouth University

Monmouth University

Monmouth University

Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
Monmouth University
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Monmouth University

Monmouth University
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3:44.90f

3:56.37f

3:56.78f

3:44.90f

3:46.39f

3:48.53f

3:49.19f

3:49.39f

3:56.37f

3:56.78f

3:58.06f

3:58.80f

3:59.45f

3:59.72f

Meet

George Mason Spring Invitational

Princeton Quad Meet

Colonial Relays

George Mason Spring Invitational

Princeton Larry Ellis
Raleigh Relays

NEC Championships
NEC Championships
Princeton Quad Meet
Colonial Relays

Colonial Relays

NEC Championships Trials

IC4A Championships

Raleigh Relays



10

OUTDOOR TRACK FIELD ALL TIME LIST - MALE

All Time 4x800m List

School Time

Monmouth University 7:23.56 - 2014
Monmouth University 7:27.16 - 2014
Monmouth University 7:27.43 - 2014
Monmouth University 7:30.47 - 2013
Monmouth University 7:31.71-2013
Monmouth University 7:32.07 - 2014
Monmouth University 7:32.93 - 2015
Monmouth University 7:35.54 - 2013
Monmouth University 7:36.00 - 2013
Monmouth University 7:36.20 - 2015

All Time Distance Medley List

School

Monmouth University

Time

9:48.26 - 2013

Names

Andrew Langille, Dom D'Agostino, Alex Leight, Dylan Capwell - IC4A Championships

Andrew Langille, Dom D'Agostino, Alex Leight, Dylan Capwell - Penn Relays

Andrew Langille, Dom D'Agostino, Alex Leight, Dylan Capwell - MAAC Championships

Andrew Langille, Louis Reyes, Alex Leight, Ford Palmer - Penn Relays

Andrew Langille, Louis Reyes, Alex Leight, Ford Palmer - IC4A Championships

Andrew Langille, Dom D'Agostino, Alex Leight, Dylan Capwell - |IC4A Championships - Trials

Andrew Langille, Dom D'Agostino, Alex Leight, Dylan Capwell - Colonial Relays

Andrew Langille, Louis Reyes, Alex Leight, Ford Palmer - IC4A Championships - Trials

Andrew Langille, Louis Reyes, Alex Leight, Ford Palmer - NEC Championships

Andrew Langille, Dom D'Agostino, Alex Leight, Dylan Capwell - Penn Relays

Names

Andrew Langille, John Malesapina, Alex Leight, Ford Palmer - Penn Relays




